
IFBB SEMI PRO 
UZBEKISTAN

O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

MEN’S CLASSIC PHISIQUE UP TO & INCL. 171 CM

MEN’S CLASSIC PHISIQUE OVER 180 CM

MEN’S CLASSIC PHISIQUE OVERALL

MEN’S CLASSIC PHISIQUE UP TO & INCL. 175 CM

MEN’S CLASSIC PHISIQUE UP TO & INCL. 180 CM

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 46 VAHOBOV BOBUR UZ 166,5

2 142 DJURAEV ALISHER UZ 170

3 135 NASIRDINOV JAMSHITBEK UZ 168,5
4 137 XUSANXO’JAYEV ULUGBEK UZ 164

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 17 KHALITOV ABDURAUF UZ 185

2 33 JALOLOV SHAKHABBOS UZ 185,5

3 19 KHAMRAEV KHURSHID UZ 183
4 26 DJAMOLOV MIRONSHOKH UZ 189

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 46 VAHOBOV BOBUR UZ 166,5

2 52 MIRSHADOV MUKHAMMADJON UZ 171,5

3 17 KHALITOV ABDURAUF UZ 185
4 40 KHASANOV ABROR UZ 177,5

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 52 MIRSHADOV MUKHAMMADJON UZ 171,5

2 60 MIRZAMURATOV ILXAM UZ 174

3 20 ABDURAIMOV JAKHONGIR UZ 174,5

4 14 SHONAZAROV SHODLIKBEK UZ 173
5 36 SAMATOV MADAMINBEK UZ 172,5

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 40 KHASANOV ABROR UZ 177,5
2 115 KABIROV RAFIS UZ 177

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHISIQUE

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 75 BOTIROV XURSHID UZ 181

2 13 VOXIDOV BOBUR UZ 168

3 87 TROYEGLAZOV PAVEL KZ 180

4 125 MAMEDOV SAIDAMIR TJ 173
5 48 KHUSAINOV DURBEK UZ 181

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 118 STOYANOV VALERIY UZ 75

2 128 XALILOV BEHZOD UZ 79,4
3 109 GAFUROV ZOKHIR UZ 59,3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO & INCL. 70 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO & INCL. 75 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO & INCL. 80 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 22 ANVARBEKOV JAVOKHIR UZ 69,8

2 18 TURDIMURODOV JASUR UZ 64,9

3 43 BAGYT RUSLAN KZ 64,6

4 67 AXMATOV MUHAMMADALI UZ 59
5 25 YULDASHEV ABDULAZIZ UZ 61,5

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 127 QAHRAMONOV MUXIDDIN UZ 71

2 46 VAHOBOV BOBUR UZ 73

3 118 STOYANOV VALERIY UZ 75

4 35 AHMED MOHAMED FOAAD SALEH YE 71

5 133 MUSINJONOV SHUXRATJON UZ 74
6 129 GANIEV ABRORBEK UZ 71,8

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 60 MIRZAMURATOV ILXAM UZ 80

2 142 DJURAEV ALISHER UZ 78,3

3 52 MIRSHADOV MUKHAMMADJON UZ 79

4 112 ATOEV ALIBEK UZ 80

5 128 XALILOV BEHZOD UZ 79,4
6 89 BOYNAZAROV ELDOR UZ 79,8

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 44 FEDOROV ANDREY UZ 98,5

2 27 TESHBOYEV SANJAR UZ 89,9

3 60 MIRZAMURATOV ILXAM UZ 80

4 8 SODIQOV IBOHIMJON UZ 84

5 127 QAHRAMONOV MUXIDDI UZ 71
6 22 ANVARBEKOV JAVOKHIR UZ 69,8

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO & INCL. 85 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO & INCL. 90 KG

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 8 SODIQOV IBOHIMJON UZ 84

2 50 SOLIJONOV ABDUL-RASHID UZ 85
3 5 BOLTABOEV IBROHIMJON UZ 84

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 27 TESHBOYEV SANJAR UZ 89,9
2 34 KHUJANOV UMARJON UZ 89,3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY HEIGHT/WEIGHT

1 44 FEDOROV ANDREY UZ 98,5

2 19 KHAMRAEV KHURSHID UZ 99,7
3 64 SOBITOV NO”MONJON UZ 92


